Date:
Location:

1/7/2025

Season Record to Date:
H-10 Record to Date:

Teams: West Monona, Missouri Valley, Tri-Center

Match #1:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #2:
Final Score:
Weight
106
N3
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
HWT

Match #3:
Final Score:
Weight

West Monona

Denison
OPEN
Aiden Lara
Abdiel Corona
Trae Hartwig
Aiden Medrano
Jackson Graeve
Jayden Bradley
Andy Alvarenga
Enrique Santos
Javier Medina
Edwin Magana
Izak Argotsinger
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Aidan Eggeling

Missouri Valley

Denison
OPEN
Aiden Lara
Abdiel Corona
Trae Hartwig
Aidan Medrano
Jackson Graeve
Jayden Bradley
Andy Alvarenga
Enrique Santos
Javier Medina
Edwin Magana
Izak Argotsinger
Richard Cruz-Nieto
Aidan Eggeling

Tri-Center

Denison

39

48

42

Winner:
39
West Monona
Bentley Yanak
OPEN
Blake Menish
Jerry Green
Jaxon Pittet
Kaleb Crosgrove
Zander Riley
Chance Richards
Keegan Wiggs
OPEN
Evan Carrier
Ben Monahan
Carson Carrier
Jakob Brewer

Winner:
34
Missouri Valley
Mathew Cliffe
OPEN
Louis Waite
Owen Becerra
OPEN
Luke Schroeder
Luke Cleaver
Owen Gute
Colton Beckner

OPEN
Aidan Vergamini
OPEN
OPEN
Vinny Zappia
Winner:
37
Tri-Center

36
111

Denison-Schleswig

Denison won by Criteria
Result

Lost By Forfeit

Won By Forfeit

LBF 0:59

WBF 319

WBD 14-11

WBF 1:34

LBF 1:35

LBF 1:27

LBF 2:32

Won By Forfeit

LBF 0:43

LBF 13-7

WBF 2:35

WBF 113

Missouri Valley

Result
Lost By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
LBF 2.54
LBF 1:45
Won By Forfeit
LBF 5:38
LBF 3:39
WBMD 12-3
LBF 1:31
Won By Forfeit
LBF 116
Won By Forfeit
Won By Forfeit
LBF O:16

Denison-Schleswig

Result



106 OPEN Kiptyn Wagner Lost By Forfeit
13 Aidan Lara Tucker Olsen LBD 7-6
120 Abdiel Corona Carter Gittins LBF 1.28
126 Trae Hartwig OPEN Won By Forfeit
132 Aiden Medrano OPEN Won by Forfeit
138 Jackson Graeve Brant Freeberg LBMD 15-4
144 Jayden Bradley Noah Goodwin LBF 1:46
150 Andy Alvarenga OPEN Won By Forfeit
157 Enrique Santos OPEN Won By Forfeit
165 Javier Medina OPEN Won By Forfeit
175 Edwin Magana Charlie Morse LBF 118
190 Izak Argotsinger OPEN Won By Forfeit
215 Richard Cruz-Nieto OPEN Won By Forfeit
HWT Aidan Eggeling Athan Chessmore LBF 0:32
Junior Varsity Results
Weight Denison Opponent Result
190 Jaime Hernandez Jr Braedan Muff (West WBD 14-9
Monona)
285 Daniel Garcia-Paz Carter Tiffey (Missouri LBF 1:35
Valley)
285 Kanet Arellano Carter Tiffey (Missouri LBF 0:36
Valley)
144 Brandon Rosario Toben Lasater (Missouri LBF 1:41

Valley)

Comments from Head Coach: Parker Preul

The monarchs picked up two dual wins tonight which was huge for us. As a coaching staff we

would of liked to have seen us wrestle a little better than we did overall still. We need to fix the
little things and capitalize on positions when we can. The Monarchs wrestle again on Thursday
in Harlan.



