Date:	1/7/2025	Season Record to Date:	3-		
Location:		H-10 Record to Date:]		
Teams:	West Monona, Missouri Valley, Tri-Center				
Match #1:	West Monona	Winner:	Denison-Schleswig		
Final Score:	39		Denison won by Criteria		
Weight	Denison	West Monona	Result		
106	OPEN	Bentley Yanak	Lost By Forfeit		
113	Aiden Lara	OPEN	Won By Forfeit		
120	Abdiel Corona	Blake Menish	LBF 0:59		
126	Trae Hartwig	Jerry Green	WBF 3:19		
132	Aiden Medrano	Jaxon Pittet	WBD 14-11		
138	Jackson Graeve	Kaleb Crosgrove	WBF 1:34		
144	Jayden Bradley	Zander Riley	LBF 1:35		
150	Andy Alvarenga	Chance Richards	LBF 1:27		
157	Enrique Santos	Keegan Wiggs	LBF 2:32		
165	Javier Medina	OPEN	Won By Forfeit		
175	Edwin Magana	Evan Carrier	LBF 0:43		
190	Izak Argotsinger	Ben Monahan	LBF 13-7		
215	Richard Cruz-Nieto	Carson Carrier	WBF 2:35		
HWT	Aidan Eggeling	Jakob Brewer	WBF 1:13		
	/ usan _ggem.g				
Match #2:	Missouri Valley	Winner:	Missouri Valley		
Final Score:	48	34			
Weight		Missouri Valley	Result		
	Denison	Missouri valley	ICSUIC		
106	Denison OPEN	Mathew Cliffe	Lost By Forfeit		
106 113					
	OPEN	Mathew Cliffe	Lost By Forfeit		
113	OPEN Aiden Lara	Mathew Cliffe OPEN	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit		
113	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54		
113 120 126	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45		
113 120 126 132	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit		
113 120 126 132 138	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38		
113 120 126 132 138 144	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos Javier Medina	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner OPEN	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31 Won By Forfeit		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos Javier Medina Edwin Magana	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner OPEN Aidan Vergamini	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31 Won By Forfeit LBF 1:16		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos Javier Medina Edwin Magana Izak Argotsinger	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner OPEN Aidan Vergamini OPEN	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31 Won By Forfeit LBF 1:16 Won By Forfeit		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175 190 215 HWT	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos Javier Medina Edwin Magana Izak Argotsinger Richard Cruz-Nieto Aidan Eggeling	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner OPEN Aidan Vergamini OPEN OPEN Vinny Zappia	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31 Won By Forfeit LBF 1:16 Won By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 0:16		
113 120 126 132 138 144 150 157 165 175 190 215 HWT	OPEN Aiden Lara Abdiel Corona Trae Hartwig Aidan Medrano Jackson Graeve Jayden Bradley Andy Alvarenga Enrique Santos Javier Medina Edwin Magana Izak Argotsinger Richard Cruz-Nieto	Mathew Cliffe OPEN Louis Waite Owen Becerra OPEN Luke Schroeder Luke Cleaver Owen Gute Colton Beckner OPEN Aidan Vergamini OPEN OPEN Vinny Zappia	Lost By Forfeit Won By Forfeit LBF 2:54 LBF 1:45 Won By Forfeit LBF 5:38 LBF 3:39 WBMD 12-3 LBF 1:31 Won By Forfeit LBF 1:16 Won By Forfeit Won By Forfeit		

106	OPEN	Kiptyn Wagner	Lost By Forfeit
113	Aidan Lara	Tucker Olsen	LBD 7-6
120	Abdiel Corona	Carter Gittins	LBF 1:28
126	Trae Hartwig	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
132	Aiden Medrano	OPEN	Won by Forfeit
138	Jackson Graeve	Brant Freeberg	LBMD 15-4
144	Jayden Bradley	Noah Goodwin	LBF 1:46
150	Andy Alvarenga	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
157	Enrique Santos	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
165	Javier Medina	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
175	Edwin Magana	Charlie Morse	LBF 1:18
190	Izak Argotsinger	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
215	Richard Cruz-Nieto	OPEN	Won By Forfeit
HWT	Aidan Eggeling	Athan Chessmore	LBF 0:32

Junior Varsity Results

carnor raising resource					
Weight	Denison	Opponent	Result		
190	Jaime Hernandez Jr	Braedan Muff (West Monona)	WBD 14-9		
285	Daniel Garcia-Paz	Carter Tiffey (Missouri Valley)	LBF 1:35		
285	Kanet Arellano	Carter Tiffey (Missouri Valley)	LBF 0:36		
144	Brandon Rosario	Toben Lasater (Missouri Valley)	LBF 1:41		

Comments from Head Coach: Parker Preul

The monarchs picked up two dual wins tonight which was huge for us. As a coaching staff we would of liked to have seen us wrestle a little better than we did overall still. We need to fix the little things and capitalize on positions when we can. The Monarchs wrestle again on Thursday in Harlan.